TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From To (By e-mail).
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Letter No. OO987O-H82-2O24. Dated: 28.O3.2O24

Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of cylinders 4
o Chassis number
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As a pplica ble
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H.P. 32.8 Kw @ 2000 rpm
t2. Cubic capacity 2979 cc
13. Makers classification Mahindra 475 Dl XP Plus (Brand Name:
Bhoomiputra) Bharat (Trem) Stage- III A
74. Wheel base 1960 mm
Seatinq capacity 1
16. Colou r As a pplica ble
t7. ULW (unladen weight) 1840 Kqs.
18. G.V.w. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLw (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
2432 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
a Front axle 6x16-8PR
b Rea r Axle L3.6 X 28-12 PR; Optional: 12.4 x 28-L2 PR
20. Reqistered Axle Weight
a Front Axle ( Faw) 830 Kqs.
b Rear Axle (Raw) 1602 Kqs.
2r. Dimension
a Overall lenqth/without Trailer 3300 mm
b Rear over hang
C Overall width 1740 mm
d Overall heiqht 2190 mm
e N4in. Ground Clea ra nce 350 mm (below Front axle ballast weight)